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Limited Review Report

We have reviewed the accompanying statement of unaudited financial results of
Detta Industrial Resources Limited for the period ended® 31.12.2013 except for
the disclosures regarding ‘Public Shareholding’ and ‘Promoter and Promoter Group
Shareholding” which have been traced from disclosures made by the management and
have not been audited by us. This statement is the responsibility of the Company’s
Management and has been approved by the Board of Directors/ Committee of Board of
Directors. Our responsibility is to issue a report on these financial statements based on
our review.

We conducted our review in accordance with the Standard on Review Engagement
(SRE) 2400, engagements to Review Financial Statements issued by the Institute of
Chartered Accountants of India. This standard requires that we plan and perform the
review to obtain moderate assurance as to whether the financial statements are free of
material misstatement. A review is limited primarily to_inquiries of company personnel
and analytical procedures applied to financial data and thus provides less assurance than
an audit. We have not performed an audit and accordingly, we do not express an augit
opinion.

Based on our review conducted as above; nothing has tome to our attention that causes

us to believe that the accompanying statement of unaudited financial results prepared -
in accordance with applicable accounting standards and other recognised accounting -
practices and policies has not disclosed the information required to be disclosed in
terms of Clausc 41 of the Listing Agreement including the manner in which it is to be
disclosed, or that it contains any material misstatement.

For Arora & Choudhary Associates

: Chartered Accountants
 wpresen N9 SYWNWAAA

f“?'=°UNTA“‘S,}§>‘&:A Vijay Kumar Choudhary

E ,‘\/ (Partner)

DR Membership No. : 081843

Place : New Delhi
Date. :14.02.2014
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Delta Industrial Resources Ltd
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Regd. Off.:16, Community Center, New Friends Cotony, New Delhi-110065
for the Quarter Ended 31st December 2013

Amount in Rs. lakhs

3 months
Eaded

(31/12/2013)

Previous 3
months Eaded
(30/09/3013)

Correspoadiag 3
Mounths Ended im

the previcus year
131/12/2012)

9 Moaths |C

Eaded
13171272013}

Iut;.l ln(:d
(31/12/2012)

year ended
131/03/2013)

[ Unandited

Unaudited

Uaudited

Vaudited

Unudited

Audited |

(a) Net Sales/Income from Operations

(b} Other Operating Income
I Total lncome|

Expenditure

.

a. Increase/decrease in stock in trade and work in progress

b. C of raw

c. Purchase of traded goods

d. Employees cost

¢, Depreciation

f. Loss On Sale of Shares

&Mmm Exp.

h. Job Work

i. Rent

j. Professional Charges

F. Other expenditure

0.23

7.50

l'htpl Expenses

8.15

15.42

IPmljt from Operations before Other Income, [nterest and
Exceptional items (1-2}

0.06) -

18.15)

(15.42)

Other Income

0.23

0.47

Profit before Interest and Exceptional Items (3+4)

(0.06) A

7.92)

(14.95)
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but before E.

Interest
Fmﬁt after ptional Items (5-6)

{0.06) ¥

{7.92)

{14.95

Exceptional items

Profit (r}/ Loss (-} from Ordinary Activities before tax (7+8)

(0.06) »

{7.86)

(14.95)

30 |Tax provision Current Tax/Deferred Tax Laibility

.92

11

Net Probet (+]/ Loss {-) from Ordinary Activities after tax (3-
10)

©0.06) .

(7.86)

{7.92)

{14.95

12 [Extraocdinary Itam (net of tax expense Rs. )

Net ProGti+}/ Loss(-) for the period (11-12)

10.061 =

(7.86)

17.92)

14.95)

14

Pald-up squity share capital (Face Value of the Bhare
Be. 10/- par share)

2.48

2.48

2.48

2.48

2.48

Rescrve excluding Revainution Reserves as par balance
sheet of accounting year

23.0%

Earnings Per Share (EPS)

' Basc and diuted EPS belore Extracrdinary items for the
period, for the year to date and for the peevious year (not to
be annualized)

{0.02) -

©0.09|

{3.19)

(6.03)

W.ﬂm
{peniod, for the year to date and for the previcus year (not to
be annualited)

10.02) o

3.17)

0.09

(3.19)

(6.03)

17

Public Sharshekiing

- No. of shares

248

248000

248000

248000

248,000

100.00%

100.00%)

100.00%|

100.00%|

100.00%

100.00%

- Percontage of sharcholding
Pre and pr group Shareholding

a) Fledged/Eacumbered

{Number of shares

Percentage of shares {as a % of the total sharehalding of
motes and promoter group)

90.00%!

0.00%]

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

mdmumd&ummwdm-
company}

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%,

0.00%

0.00%!

b) Non-encumbered

{Number of Sharcs

Percentage of shares (as a% of the total sharcholding of
promoter and promoter

0.00%

0.00%|

0.00%|

0.00%

0.00%

a total share capital of the
‘company)

0.00%

0.00%!

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%|

S. HO.

Particulars

3 Moaths
Eaded

(31/12/2013)

INVESTOR COMPLAINTS

{Pending st the beginning of the Quarter

Received during the Quarter

Slwinmle

Disposed during the Quarter

=3 -2 -3 X-]

Remaining unresolved at the end of the Quarter
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Kotes:

The sbove unaudited results have been taken on recard at the board meeting held on 14th February 2014

?ﬁwwotp:-viu-pqiodhmbem grouped, wt
Na 1 b Seiiii wns

P ¥

mwimﬁhmmmtu\ly

Y. to

ing at the end of the quarter.

EPS has been calculated in accordance with AS-20 issued by ICAL

For Delta Iundustrial Resources Limited

Rt

firm to the

year classification.

Date:
Place:

14/02/2014
New Delhi




